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PROVIDER PROGRAM TITLE PROGRAM SITE CONTACT
TRAINING 

DATES HOURS E-MAIL ADDRESS

PROVIDER PROGRAM TITLE PROGRAM SITE CONTACT NAME
TRAINING 

DATES
HOURS E-MAIL ADDRESS APPROVED

DBHDID

Recovery oriented plan of safe 
care training series for 

community providers serving 
families impacted by substance 

use disorder

online Kelly Tharpe

1/14/2022; 
2/11/2022; 
3/11/2022; 
4/15/2022; 
5/13/2022

1.5 kelly.tharpe2@ky.gov X

Seven Counties Services
Zero Suicide: Risk Assessement 

2.0
10401 Linn Station Rd. Suite 

100 Louisville, KY 40299
Pam Guerreo

1/13/2022; 
2/18/2022; 
3/16/2022; 
4/14/2022; 
5/20/2022; 
6/15/2022; 
7/14/2022; 
8/16/2022; 
9/15/2022; 

10/10/2022; 
11/18/2022; 
12/8/2022

3.5 pguerrero@sevencounties.org X

Couples Care Center
Introduction to emotionally 

Focused Family therapy
online/ couples care center Patricia Sheldon 1/21/2022 2 patricia@couplescarecenter.org X

PROVIDER PROGRAM TITLE PROGRAM SITE CONTACT NAME
TRAINING 

DATES
HOURS E-MAIL ADDRESS APPROVED

Relias
Addressing Suicide in 

Adolescents and Transition Age 
Youth (REL-BHC-0-ASATAY)

online Amanda Weissman On-Going In 2022 1.5 aweissman@relias.com X

CEU APPLICATIONS REVIEWED on September 16, 2021 Board Meeting

MFT APPROVED PROVIDER CEU LIST  - 2022

APPROVED PROGRAMS BY COAMFTE PROVIDERS

Please use updated CEU Form and FEE Structure on Website
Good for 2021 Calendar Year, unless otherwise noted

CEU APPLICATIONS REVIEWED on November 18, 2021 Board Meeting


