	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
1	MFT APPROVED PROVIDER CEU LIST - 2022							
2	Good for 2021 Calendar Year, unless otherwise noted							
3	Please use updated CEU Form and FEE Structure on Website							
4			4.000001	ED DDOCDANAS DV COANASTE	DDOMDEDC			
5	APPROVED PROGRAMS BY COAMFTE PROVIDERS TRAINING							
6	PROVIDER	PROGRAM TITLE	PROGRAM SITE	CONTACT	DATES	HOURS	E-MAIL ADDRESS	
7	TROVIDER	TROGRAM TITLE	TROGRAMOTE	CONTACT	DATES	1100113	E WALL ADDRESS	1
8								
9								
10	CEU APPLICATIONS REVIEWED on November 18, 2021 Board Meeting							
11	PROVIDER	PROGRAM TITLE	PROGRAM SITE	CONTACT NAME	TRAINING DATES	HOURS	E-MAIL ADDRESS	APPROVED
12	DBHDID	Recovery oriented plan of safe care training series for community providers serving families impacted by substance use disorder	online	Kelly Tharpe	1/14/2022; 2/11/2022; 3/11/2022; 4/15/2022; 5/13/2022	1.5	<u>kellv.tharpe2.@ky.gov</u>	х
13	Seven Counties Services	Zero Suicide: Risk Assessement 2.0	10401 Linn Station Rd. Suite 100 Louisville, KY 40299	Pam Guerreo	1/13/2022; 2/18/2022; 3/16/2022; 4/14/2022; 5/20/2022; 6/15/2022; 7/14/2022; 8/16/2022; 9/15/2022; 10/10/2022; 11/18/2022; 12/8/2022	3.5	pguerrero@sevencounties.org	x
14	Couples Care Center	Introduction to emotionally Focused Family therapy	online/ couples care center	Patricia Sheldon	1/21/2022	2	patricia@couplescarecenter.org	х
15 16								
17								
18	CEU APPLICATIONS REVIEWED on September 16, 2021 Board Meeting							
19	PROVIDER	PROGRAM TITLE	PROGRAM SITE	CONTACT NAME	TRAINING DATES	HOURS	E-MAIL ADDRESS	APPROVED
20	Relias	Addressing Suicide in Adolescents and Transition Age Youth (REL-BHC-0-ASATAY)	online	Amanda Weissman	On-Going In 2022	1.5	aweissman@relias.com	х